M C 34063A , M C 33063A
1.5 A, S tep-U p/D ow n/
Inverting  Sw itch ing
Regulators
The MC34063A Series is a monolithic control circuit containing the
primary functions required for DC-to-DC converters. These devices
consist of an internal temperature compensated reference, comparator,
controlled duty cycle oscillator with an active current limit circuit,

MC34063A, MC33063A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MC33063AD SO-8 98 Units/Rail
MC33063ADR2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33063AP1 DIP-8 50 Units / Rail
MC33063AVD SO-8 98 Units / Rail
MC33063AVDR2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33063AVP DIP-8 50 Units / Rail
MC34063AD SO-8 98 Units / Rail
MC34063ADR2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34063AP1 DIP-8 50 Units / Rail
MARKING DIAGRAMS